
Virginia Polytechnic Institute - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.cs.vt.edu

Description Virginia Polytechnic Institute

Country United States

Scan Date 22/Nov/2015

Total Dirs 24,557

Total Files 253,683

Total Data 439.67 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 24557 253683 439.67 GB 100.00 %

/pub 24556 253683 439.67 GB 100.00 %

/pub/cygwin 22966 123229 129.60 GB 29.48 %

/pub/SabayonLinux 909 59383 127.22 GB 28.94 %

/pub/CentOS 570 69620 114.98 GB 26.15 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy 787 58502 84.47 GB 19.21 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard 786 58500 84.47 GB 19.21 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 270 57310 77.85 GB 17.71 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwin 15363 76716 66.48 GB 15.12 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 161 54916 59.58 GB 13.55 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 160 54916 59.58 GB 13.55 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 159 54916 59.58 GB 13.55 %

/pub/MEPIS 4 135 49.08 GB 11.16 %

/pub/CentOS/6.7 99 20364 42.25 GB 9.61 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso 3 123 39.66 GB 9.02 %

/pub/CentOS/5.11 67 8425 39.52 GB 8.99 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwin/x86_64 7626 37773 33.55 GB 7.63 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwin/x86_64/release 7625 37767 33.54 GB 7.63 %

/pub/CentOS/7.1.1503 349 40620 33.21 GB 7.55 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwin/x86 7734 38939 32.93 GB 7.49 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 201.29 GB 45.79 %

Disk Image Files 152.88 GB 34.78 %

Linux Package Files 63.68 GB 14.49 %

Miscellaneous Files 17.17 GB 3.91 %

Image Files 2.30 GB 0.52 %

Development Files 1.65 GB 0.38 %

Program Files 226.81 MB 0.05 %

Data Files 221.19 MB 0.05 %

Help Files 138.15 MB 0.03 %

Backup Files 55.75 MB 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 257.63 GB

Average: 21.47 GB

Maximum: 47.51 GB

Minimum: 5.24 GB

From: 2014/12

To: 2015/11 0 GB

12 GB

25 GB

37 GB

49 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 430.82 GB

Average: 43.08 GB

Maximum: 252.39 GB

Minimum: 1.10 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

64 GB

127 GB

191 GB

254 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 245561 Files

Average: 24556 Files

Maximum: 144966 Files

Minimum: 774 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

36242 Files

72484 Files

108725 Files

144967 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 151.20 GB 34.88 %

XZ Files 82.55 GB 19.05 %

TBZ2 Files 64.81 GB 14.95 %

RPM Files 54.83 GB 12.65 %

BZ2 Files 35.28 GB 8.14 %

EDELTA Files 16.04 GB 3.70 %

GZ Files 15.94 GB 3.68 %

DRPM Files 8.84 GB 2.04 %

IMG Files 2.30 GB 0.53 %

SFS Files 1.67 GB 0.39 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

SUM Files 45.71 K 19.21 %

RPM Files 36.81 K 15.47 %

XZ Files 31.75 K 13.34 %

HINT Files 21.94 K 9.22 %

FILEZ Files 20.70 K 8.70 %

BZ2 Files 20.32 K 8.54 %

MD5 Files 17.63 K 7.41 %

EDELTA Files 17.56 K 7.38 %

TBZ2 Files 15.56 K 6.54 %

DRPM Files 9.99 K 4.20 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 70375 201.29 GB 45.78 %

Disk Image Files 167 152.88 GB 34.77 %

Linux Package Files 46813 63.68 GB 14.48 %

Miscellaneous Files 109745 17.17 GB 3.91 %

Image Files 143 2.30 GB 0.52 %

Development Files 6877 1.65 GB 0.38 %

Program Files 207 226.81 MB 0.05 %

Data Files 18042 221.19 MB 0.05 %

Help Files 33 138.15 MB 0.03 %

Backup Files 53 55.75 MB 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 158 151.20 GB 34.39 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 31747 82.55 GB 18.78 %

Tar BZip 2 Compressed File 15562 64.81 GB 14.74 %

Linux Installation Package File 46807 63.68 GB 14.48 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 20323 35.28 GB 8.02 %

Miscellaneous Files 109745 17.17 GB 3.91 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 2256 15.94 GB 3.63 %

Image File 47 2.30 GB 0.52 %

File System Image File 6 1.67 GB 0.38 %

Software Development Patch File 6201 1.64 GB 0.37 %

RZip Compressed File 4 1.48 GB 0.34 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 407 901.88 MB 0.20 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 42 261.95 MB 0.06 %

Executable Program 71 216.70 MB 0.05 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 17 137.28 MB 0.03 %

Binary Differential File 2 104.04 MB 0.02 %

Binary Data File 8 100.01 MB 0.02 %

Backup File 53 55.75 MB 0.01 %

TAR Archive File 2 29.27 MB < 0.01 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 13 27.92 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 158 151.20 GB 34.39 %

XZ Files 31747 82.55 GB 18.78 %

TBZ2 Files 15562 64.81 GB 14.74 %

RPM Files 36812 54.83 GB 12.47 %

BZ2 Files 20323 35.28 GB 8.02 %

EDELTA Files 17559 16.04 GB 3.65 %

GZ Files 2256 15.94 GB 3.63 %

DRPM Files 9995 8.84 GB 2.01 %

IMG Files 47 2.30 GB 0.52 %

SFS Files 6 1.67 GB 0.38 %

PATCH Files 6201 1.64 GB 0.37 %

RZ Files 4 1.48 GB 0.34 %

TGZ Files 407 901.88 MB 0.20 %

FILEZ Files 20695 658.25 MB 0.15 %

ZIP Files 42 261.95 MB 0.06 %

EXE Files 71 216.70 MB 0.05 %

LIGHT Files 1 148.54 MB 0.03 %

1 Files 17 137.28 MB 0.03 %

NOEXT Files 1219 110.20 MB 0.02 %

XDELTA Files 2 104.04 MB 0.02 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 24557 253683 439.67 GB 100.00 %

/pub 24556 253683 439.67 GB 100.00 %

/pub/cygwin 22966 123229 129.60 GB 29.48 %

/pub/SabayonLinux 909 59383 127.22 GB 28.94 %

/pub/CentOS 570 69620 114.98 GB 26.15 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy 787 58502 84.47 GB 19.21 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard 786 58500 84.47 GB 19.21 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 270 57310 77.85 GB 17.71 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwin 15363 76716 66.48 GB 15.12 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 161 54916 59.58 GB 13.55 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 160 54916 59.58 GB 13.55 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 159 54916 59.58 GB 13.55 %

/pub/MEPIS 4 135 49.08 GB 11.16 %

/pub/CentOS/6.7 99 20364 42.25 GB 9.61 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso 3 123 39.66 GB 9.02 %

/pub/CentOS/5.11 67 8425 39.52 GB 8.99 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwin/x86_64 7626 37773 33.55 GB 7.63 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwin/x86_64/release 7625 37767 33.54 GB 7.63 %

/pub/CentOS/7.1.1503 349 40620 33.21 GB 7.55 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwin/x86 7734 38939 32.93 GB 7.49 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwin/x86/release 7733 38933 32.92 GB 7.49 %

/pub/cygwin/gcc 346 3657 24.98 GB 5.68 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily 0 50 21.12 GB 4.80 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwinports 6614 28913 20.13 GB 4.58 %

/pub/CentOS/5.11/isos 2 41 19.50 GB 4.43 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/monthly 1 70 18.54 GB 4.22 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 100 2365 18.17 GB 4.13 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 99 2365 18.17 GB 4.13 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 98 2365 18.17 GB 4.13 %

/pub/MEPIS/old 0 40 16.66 GB 3.79 %

/pub/CentOS/6.7/isos 2 38 16.62 GB 3.78 %

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/sab... 0 35118 16.04 GB 3.65 %

/pub/cygwin/gcc/releases 154 2456 15.92 GB 3.62 %

/pub/CentOS/7.1.1503/isos 1 21 15.01 GB 3.41 %

/pub/CentOS/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64 0 21 15.01 GB 3.41 %

/pub/ArchLinux 84 277 10.95 GB 2.49 %

/pub/CentOS/6.7/os 14 11608 10.91 GB 2.48 %

/pub/ArchLinux/iso 31 136 10.83 GB 2.46 %

/pub/CentOS/6.7/updates 8 5762 10.61 GB 2.41 %

/pub/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64 0 21 10.44 GB 2.37 %

/pub/CentOS/5.11/os 14 6563 9.74 GB 2.21 %

/pub/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386 0 20 9.06 GB 2.06 %

/pub/CentOS/5.11/updates 6 1039 8.88 GB 2.02 %

/pub/CentOS/6.7/isos/x86_64 0 19 8.78 GB 2.00 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwinports/x86_64 2543 10900 8.23 GB 1.87 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwinports/x86_64/release 2542 10894 8.23 GB 1.87 %

/pub/CentOS/6.7/isos/i386 0 19 7.84 GB 1.78 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwinports/x86 2932 12400 7.72 GB 1.76 %

/pub/cygwin/cygwinports/x86/release 2931 12394 7.72 GB 1.76 %

/pub/MEPIS/mx 0 24 7.52 GB 1.71 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/CentOS/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/pub/CentOS/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/pub/CentOS/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-DVD-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 4.01 GB

/pub/MEPIS/old/SimplyMEPIS-DVD_6.0-1_i386.iso 10/Mar/2007 4.00 GB

/pub/CentOS/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/pub/MEPIS/SimplyMEPIS-DVD_11.0.12_64.iso 29/Jan/2012 3.80 GB

/pub/MEPIS/SimplyMEPIS-DVD_11.0.12_32.iso 29/Jan/2012 3.70 GB

/pub/CentOS/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.63 GB

/pub/CentOS/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.53 GB

/pub/CentOS/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 2.01 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_KDE-dev.iso 11/Nov/2015 2.00 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.10_amd64_KDE.iso 28/Sep/2015 1.95 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_ForensicsXfce.iso 07/Nov/2015 1.95 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_KDE.iso 11/Nov/2015 1.94 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.11_amd64_KDE.iso 29/Oct/2015 1.94 GB

/pub/CentOS/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.85 GB

/pub/CentOS/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.83 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/s...acb010a9da238841b746f432918e7~0.tbz2 16/Feb/2015 1.78 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_GNOME-dev.iso 11/Nov/2015 1.77 GB

/pub/cygwin/systemtap/livecds/devnation2015/Fedora-Live-Perf-0617.iso 18/Jun/2015 1.76 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_GNOME.iso 11/Nov/2015 1.71 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.11_amd64_GNOME.iso 29/Oct/2015 1.71 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.10_amd64_GNOME.iso 28/Sep/2015 1.70 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_Xfce-dev.iso 11/Nov/2015 1.57 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_Xfce.iso 11/Nov/2015 1.52 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.11_amd64_Xfce.iso 29/Oct/2015 1.52 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.10_amd64_Xfce.iso 28/Sep/2015 1.51 GB

/pub/pkgs/OM-SrvAdmin-Dell-Web-LX-8.0.1-1176_A00.tar.gz 27/Apr/2015 1.49 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_MATE-dev.iso 11/Nov/2015 1.49 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_MATE.iso 11/Nov/2015 1.44 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.11_amd64_MATE.iso 29/Oct/2015 1.44 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.10_amd64_MATE.iso 28/Sep/2015 1.43 GB

/pub/MEPIS/SimplyMEPIS-1.5G_11.9.92_32.iso 10/Aug/2013 1.30 GB

/pub/CentOS/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 1.29 GB

/pub/MEPIS/SimplyMEPIS-1.5G_11.9.92_64.iso 10/Aug/2013 1.29 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_Minimal-dev.iso 11/Nov/2015 1.26 GB

/pub/CentOS/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveKDE-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.22 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/daily/Sabayon_Linux_DAILY_amd64_Minimal.iso 11/Nov/2015 1.21 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.11_amd64_Minimal.iso 29/Oct/2015 1.21 GB

/pub/netsecl/netsecl_3.0.iso 17/Aug/2010 1.20 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/iso/monthly/Sabayon_Linux_15.10_amd64_Minimal.iso 28/Sep/2015 1.20 GB

/pub/MEPIS/SimplyMEPIS-1.5G_11.0.12_64.iso 29/Jan/2012 1.11 GB

/pub/MEPIS/SimplyMEPIS-1.5G_11.0.12_32.iso 29/Jan/2012 1.11 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/s...5279ff320430e2184206f53501c25~0.tbz2 02/Mar/2015 1.07 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/s...6ce68e7c3d0ca11db582409ca8bc4~0.tbz2 08/Apr/2014 1.06 GB

/pub/CentOS/7.1.1503/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-LiveGNOME-1503.iso 31/Mar/2015 1.05 GB

/pub/ArchLinux/iso/archboot/2015.09/archlinux-2015.09-1-archboot.iso 10/Sep/2015 1.05 GB

/pub/SabayonLinux/entropy/standard/s...7b5e3681d0eb1efd666732843516a~0.tbz2 27/Mar/2015 1.04 GB

/pub/ArchLinux/iso/archboot/2015.05/archlinux-2015.05-2-archboot.iso 25/May/2015 1.03 GB

/pub/ArchLinux/iso/archboot/2015.01/archlinux-2015.01-1-archboot.iso 15/Jan/2015 0.99 GB
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